
ASI NOVEMBER
CALENDAR OF

EVENTS

   

  
16:30-
17:30

  1:30-2:45

  
 
 

1:30-2:45

   

   

PEOPLE FROM ALL OVER THE COUNTRY ARE INVITED TO JOIN OUR
 

 VIRTUAL EVENTS!

Wed 2nd Mindful Melodies Social Club

Tues 8th Louth Virtual Cafe

Wed 9th Mindful Melodies Social Club

Wed 16th Mindful Melodies Social Club

Wed 23rd Mindful Meldoies Social Club

Wed 30th Mindful Melodies Social Club

1:30-2:45

As many the Alzheimer Society of Ireland’sAs many the Alzheimer Society of Ireland’s

support services return to face to face thesupport services return to face to face the

number of virtual events have decreased,number of virtual events have decreased,  

however we have maintained the virtual eventshowever we have maintained the virtual events

listed above to continue to provide theselisted above to continue to provide these

unique supportsunique supports

Thurs 10th  National Virtual Choir  

Thurs 17th National Virtual Choir 2:00-3:00

Thurs 24th

13:00-2:45

National Virtual Choir
2:00-3:00

13:30-

2:45

 

2:00-3:00


