





## PEOPLE FROM ALL OVER THE COUNTRY ARE INVITED TO JOIN OUR VIRTUAL EVENTS!

Wed 2nd	Mindful Melodies Social Club	1:30-2:45
Tues 8th	Louth Virtual Cafe	16:30- 17:30
Wed 9th	Mindful Melodies Social Club	1:30-2:45
Thurs 10th	National Virtual Choir	2:00-3:00
Wed 16th	Mindful Melodies Social Club	1:30-2:45
Thurs 17th	National Virtual Choir	2:00-3:00
Wed 23rd	Mindful Meldoies Social Club	13:00-2:45
Thurs 24th	National Virtual Choir	2:00-3:00
Wed 30th	Mindful Melodies Social Club	13:30- 2:45

AS MANY THE ALZHEIMER SOCIETY OF IRELAND'S
SUPPORT SERVICES RETURN TO FACE TO FACE THE
NUMBER OF VIRTUAL EVENTS HAVE DECREASED,
HOWEVER WE HAVE MAINTAINED THE VIRTUAL EVENTS
LISTED ABOVE TO CONTINUE TO PROVIDE THESE
UNIQUE SUPPORTS